
Field	Pistol	Aggregate	-	EC	2017	-	29.7.2017

Pos. Name Start	N. Country Chicken Pig Turkey Ram FPP FPAS Total
1 Anus	Francois 91 FRA 18 19 16 15 32 36 68
2 Ruzinski	Gérard 99 FRA 16 19 15 17 31 36 67
3 Savinainen	Petri 59 FIN 18 19 13 17 33 34 67
4 Kaleta	Sylvain 96 FRA 20 16 17 14 31 36 67
5 Kral	Johann 33 AUT 20 18 13 12 30 33 63
6 Pareja	Daniel 98 FRA 17 19 12 13 29 32 61
7 Astier	Robert 92 FRA 19 18 15 9 26 35 61
8 Richter	Axel 81 GER 18 18 12 12 29 31 60
9 Rouhová	Kateřina 20 CZE 17 14 13 15 25 34 59
10 Boulot	Laurent 93 FRA 20 20 8 11 28 31 59
11 Bernhard	Paolini 131 SUI 15 19 12 12 29 29 58
12 Lempola	Hanna-Maija 54 FIN 18 17 11 12 25 33 58
13 Kuzmanic	Oskar 34 AUT 18 15 14 11 27 31 58
14 Černý	Milan 12 CZE 18 18 11 11 31 27 58
15 Lempola	Esko 53 FIN 17 16 12 12 25 32 57
16 Niessner	Thomas 77 GER 16 17 10 13 27 29 56
17 Bernhard	Siegfried 31 AUT 17 18 7 13 25 30 55
18 Lindberg	Christian 135 SWE 19 18 9 9 27 28 55
19 van	Hoof	Joep 115 NED 15 15 11 13 21 33 54
20 Černý	Petr 13 CZE 15 14 14 11 28 26 54
21 Zampa	Marilena 9 ITA 15 16 12 10 28 25 53
22 Kåsastul	Mathis 123 NOR 17 12 11 12 28 24 52
23 Eisl	Jörg 72 GER 12 17 11 10 19 31 50
24 Labatut	Jérome 97 FRA 15 16 6 12 19 30 49
25 Järvinen	Unto 61 FIN 16 13 9 8 23 23 46
26 Paulsen	Kurth-Selmer 122 NOR 10 16 10 9 22 23 45
27 Mattelloni	Maurizio 6 ITA 16 16 7 6 25 20 45
28 Krüger	Frank 67 GER 16 9 11 5 18 23 41
29 Siikamäki	Jouni 60 FIN 14 10 5 10 23 16 39
30 Totis	Ugo 7 ITA 14 12 6 6 20 18 38
31 Urbancsok	Andreas 89 GER 10 6 4 6 13 13 26
32 Frýdl	Václav 73 GER 7 8 3 6 9 15 24



Field	Pistol	Team	Aggregate	-	EC	2017	-	29.7.2017

Pos. Country Name Start	N. Chicken Pig Turkey Ram FP FP	AS	 Total Team	Total

Kaleta	Sylvain 96 20 16 17 14 31 36 67
Anus	Francois 91 18 19 16 15 32 36 68
Ruzinski	Gérard 99 16 19 15 17 31 36 67

Bernhard	Siegfried 31 17 18 7 13 25 30 55
Kuzmanic	Oskar 34 18 15 14 11 27 31 58
Kral	Johann 33 20 18 13 12 30 33 63

Černý	Milan 12 18 18 11 11 31 27 58
Černý	Petr 13 15 14 14 11 28 26 54
Rouhová	Kateřina 20 17 14 13 15 25 34 59

Savinainen	Petri 59 18 19 13 17 33 34 67
Lempola	Hanna-Maija 96 18 17 11 12 25 33 58
Järvinen	Unto 61 16 13 9 8 23 23 46

Niessner	Thomas 77 16 17 10 13 27 29 56
Richter	Axel 81 18 18 12 12 29 31 60
Eisl	Jörg 72 12 17 11 10 19 31 50

1 FRA 202

2 AUT 176

3 CZE 171

4 FIN 171

5 GER 166



Field	Pistol	Production	EC	2017	-	29.7.2017

Pos. Name Start	N. Class Country Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Total Sh.Off	1 Sh.Off	2 Sh.Off	3

1 Savinainen	Petri 59 Int. FIN 8 9 8 8 33
2 Anus	Francois 91 Int. FRA 8 10 6 8 32
3 Ruzinski	Gérard 99 Int. FRA 6 10 7 8 31 3 4 3

Class	Int.
1 Černý	Milan 12 Int. CZE 9 10 6 6 31 3 4 2
2 Kaleta	Sylvain 96 Int. FRA 10 6 8 7 31 1
3 Kral	Johann 33 Int. AUT 10 9 5 6 30
4 Richter	Axel 81 Int. GER 8 8 6 7 29
5 Pareja	Daniel 98 Int. FRA 8 9 5 7 29
6 Bernhard	Paolini 131 Int. SUI 9 9 5 6 29
7 Černý	Petr 13 Int. CZE 9 6 7 6 28
8 Zampa	Marilena 9 Int. ITA 7 9 6 6 28
9 Boulot	Laurent 93 Int. FRA 10 10 3 5 28
10 Lindberg	Christian 135 Int. SWE 9 9 2 7 27
11 Niessner	Thomas 77 Int. GER 8 9 5 5 27
12 Kuzmanic	Oskar 34 Int. AUT 9 8 7 3 27
13 Astier	Robert 92 Int. FRA 9 8 5 4 26
14 Rouhová	Kateřina 20 Int. CZE 8 5 5 7 25
15 Bernhard	Siegfried 31 Int. AUT 7 9 2 7 25
16 Lempola	Esko 53 Int. FIN 7 6 6 6 25
17 Mattelloni	Maurizio 6 Int. ITA 7 8 5 5 25
18 Lempola	Hanna-Maija 54 Int. FIN 8 8 4 5 25
19 Järvinen	Unto 61 Int. FIN 8 6 4 5 23
20 Paulsen	Kurth-Selmer 122 Int. NOR 7 6 5 4 22
21 van	Hoof	Joep 115 Int. NED 5 8 2 6 21
22 Eisl	Jörg 72 Int. GER 4 8 3 4 19
23 Labatut	Jérome 97 Int. FRA 6 8 1 4 19
24 Krüger	Frank 67 Int. GER 7 3 5 3 18

Class	A
1 Kåsastul	Mathis 123 A NOR 10 6 6 6 28
2 Siikamäki	Jouni 60 A FIN 7 8 1 7 23
3 Totis	Ugo 7 A ITA 8 8 2 2 20
4 Urbancsok	Andreas 89 A GER 4 4 1 4 13
5 Frýdl	Václav 73 A GER 3 5 0 1 9

Class	B
1 Havlicek	Roland 32 B AUT 5 4 1 3 13
2 Reeb	Thomas 162 B GER 3 2 2 2 9
3 Doppen	Casper 117 B NED 1 0 1 2 4



Field	Pistol	Any	Sight	-	EC	2017	-	29.7.2017

Pos. Name Start	N. Class Country Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Total Sh.	Off	1 Sh.	Off	2

1 Ruzinski	Gérard 99 Int. FRA 10 9 8 9 36 4 4
2 Anus	Francois 91 Int. FRA 10 9 10 7 36 4 3
3 Kaleta	Sylvain 96 Int. FRA 10 10 9 7 36 2

1 Astier	Robert 92 Int. FRA 10 10 10 5 35
2 Rouhová	Kateřina 20 Int. CZE 9 9 8 8 34 3
3 Savinainen	Petri 59 Int. FIN 10 10 5 9 34 0
4 van	Hoof	Joep 115 Int. NED 10 7 9 7 33
5 Lempola	Hanna-Maija 54 Int. FIN 10 9 7 7 33
6 Kral	Johann 33 Int. AUT 10 9 8 6 33
7 Pareja	Daniel 98 Int. FRA 9 10 7 6 32
8 Lempola	Esko 53 Int. FIN 10 10 6 6 32
9 Kuzmanic	Oskar 34 Int. AUT 9 7 7 8 31
10 Eisl	Jörg 72 Int. GER 8 9 8 6 31
11 Boulot	Laurent 93 Int. FRA 10 10 5 6 31
12 Richter	Axel 81 Int. GER 10 10 6 5 31
13 Labatut	Jérome 97 Int. FRA 9 8 5 8 30
14 Bernhard	Siegfried 31 Int. AUT 10 9 5 6 30
15 Niessner	Thomas 77 Int. GER 8 8 5 8 29
16 Bernhard	Paolini 131 Int. SUI 6 10 7 6 29
17 Lindberg	Christian 135 Int. SWE 10 9 7 2 28
18 Černý	Milan 12 Int. CZE 9 8 5 5 27
19 Černý	Petr 13 Int. CZE 6 8 7 5 26
20 Richter	Ulrike 82 Int. GER 6 8 2 9 25
21 Zampa	Marilena 9 Int. ITA 8 7 6 4 25
22 Kåsastul	Mathis 123 Int. NOR 7 6 5 6 24
23 Järvinen	Unto 61 Int. FIN 8 7 5 3 23
24 Krüger	Frank 67 Int. GER 9 6 6 2 23

1 Rouhová	Petra 28 A CZE 9 10 9 3 31
2 Paulsen	Kurth-Selmer 122 A NOR 3 10 5 5 23
3 Mattelloni	Maurizio 6 A ITA 9 8 2 1 20
4 Siikamäki	Jouni 60 A FIN 7 2 4 3 16
5 Frýdl	Václav 73 A GER 4 3 3 5 15
6 Urbancsok	Andreas 89 A GER 6 2 3 2 13

1 Totis	Ugo 7 B ITA 6 4 4 4 18
2 Pas	Freek 116 B NED 3 1 1 1 6


